
Red Route Bus #2 AM

07:01 AM START Hozho Jr High School

07:06 AM STOP 1 Turn Around Elks Lodge

07:07 AM STOP 2 Plataeu & susan

07:10 AM STOP 3 1110 Ridgecrest Ave

07:10 AM STOP 4 1114 Boggio Dr

07:14 AM STOP 5 1111 Anthony Ave

07:15 AM STOP 6 1200 Fairway Dr

07:16 AM STOP 7 503 Linda Vista Dr

07:20 AM STOP 8 946 B Henrietta Dr

07:24 AM STOP 9 707 Burke Dr

07:25 AM STOP 10 507 Burke Dr

07:26 AM STOP 11 1015 E Mesa Ave

07:28 AM STOP 12 909 A E Buena 
Vista Ave

07:36 AM STOP 13 2500 Baca Ct

07:37 AM STOP 14 221 1/2 Williams St

07:46 AM STOP 15 420 Zecca Dr

07:53 AM STOP 16 712 E Mesa Ave

07:54 AM STOP 17 601 E Aztec

07:56 AM STOP 18 311 B E Green Ave

07:57 AM STOP 19 108 W Green Ave

07:59 AM STOP 20 806 S Puerco Dr

08:05 AM END Hozho High School




